17933 Homestead BI
Wi | dwood, MO. 6300

Sale Price: $599, 9909

Cont act

Noel Mi t chell
(314)520-3358
Jewell164@aol.com

Beautiful 4 year old, 1.5 story home in the Homestead
Subdivision off Rieger road. This home is a steal at
$599,000. Gorgeous granite counter tops, custom cabinets,
stainless steel appliances large open kitchen and great
room! Main floor master bedroom and bath with custom
closet! Main floor laundry and mud room! Over sized three
car garage! This Wildwood location is close to highways
and shopping! Rockwood Schools!
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The information contained herein has been supplied to us by the owner of this property or by a third party.
Tom Shaw Realtors does not guarantee its accuracy and recommends buyers or tenant to verify all
information herein and to obtain a full boundary survey before buying said home or property.
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Cross Property Agent Only Format

Listing Number is 17077773

ML#:17077773  AD: 17933 Homestead Bluffs, Wildwood 63005-8437 Area: Lafayette Stat: Active LP:$599,999

Agent ID: snmich BC: SHAW Brkr: Tom Shaw, REALTORS Ph: 636-532-1922
Tax Juris: St Louis Tig: 22W-41-0140 Dual: N Tran: Sale
MuniTwp: Wildwood Subdiv: Homestead Estates At Wildwo ~ Taxes/Yr:  $8,763/2016

Schi Dist: Rockwood R-VI Agrmt Type:  XR/INOTA
EL: Babler Elem. JR: Rockwood Valley Mid  SR: Lafayetie Sr. High P

SA:26 BA: 26 TA:26 AFS$:  1.325/Yearly
Style: 1.5 Story/Other

Description
Prop Type: Resudential Gar Info: 3/36x24 Beds: 4  Bth(FH): 5(41)
Style: 1.5 Story Age: 5 #Carprt: UppBd: 3 UpBth: J0
Park: Attached Garage, Garage Door Opener, Off Street, Rear/Side Entry MnBd: 1 MnBth: 11
FP: 1/ Full Masonry FP Loc: Great Room Low Bd: 21 Lw Beh: g‘g
Lot Dim: 1.19 acre Acres: 1.194 ac Appr SqFt: # Rms: T Beh: -
Lot Desc: Backs to Comm. Gind, Backs to Trees/\WWoods, Cul-De-Sac SqgFt Src: Ttl Liv Ar:
Arch: Comtemporary, Traditional Basement: Full, 9 ft + pour, Unfinished
Construction: Brick Veneer Predom, Fiber Cement, Frame Condition:  Other Ownership: Private

Directions: Hwy 109 10 BA 10 it on Pond 1o first right on Rieger to left on Homestead Haights 10 laft on Homastead Bluls

Remarks: Boautful 4 year old, 1.5 story home in he Homestoad Subdivision of Rieger road. This home s a s3al at $599,000. Gorgeous granita counter 10ps, custom cabinets,
stainlass steal appliances large open kischan and graatroom? Main floor mastar bedroom and bath with custom dosat! Main Soor laundry and mud room! Over sized three car
garaga! This Widwood location i close 10 highways and shopping! Rockwood Schools!

Ag Remarks: Vacant, Easy 1o Show, Bring an Offar

Room Dimensions & Additional Information

Bedroom: Main Floor Master MBR Bath: Double Sink, Full Bath, Tub & Separate Shwr
Dining: Separate Dining Kitch: Breakfast Room, Center Island, Custom Cabinetry,
SolidSurfaceCounter, Walk-in Pantry
Interior: Buit-In Bookcases, Some Carpeting, Some Window Treatmnt, Walk-in Closets, Some Wood Floors
Win/Drs: 6 Panel Door(s), Low-E, Siding Glass Doors, Some Insulated Wndws
Spec Ar: Balcony, Entry Foyer, Great Room, Loft, Main Floor Laundry, Mud Room
Appl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Energy Star Applanc, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Range Hood, Range/Oven-Electric, Refrigerator
Discl: Sellers Discl. Avad
Amen: Security Lighting, Underground Utl
Misc: Burglar Alarm-Owned, Covered Porch, Deck, In-Ground Sprkir Sys, Smoke Alarm/Detec
Typs L Dm E W Type L Dm E W Type L Dm E W Type L Dm E W
Great Room M 18x17 CP S Master Bdrm M 17x15 CP S Dining Room M 15x13 WDS Kitchen M 17x12 WDS
BreakfastRm M 12x12 WDS Laundry Rm M 11x8 WDS Loft U 21x14 CP S Bedroom U 15x13 CPS
Bedroom U 15x12 CP S Bedroom U 15x13 CP S
Cool: Ceiing Fan, Central-Eleciric, Zoned o Sower. Public
Heat: Forced Air, Zoned WirSoftnr: None Water: Public
Source: Gas Cable Avi: Yes Witr Heater: Gas
Utility Avg:
Financial Information
Orig List Price:  $599,808 Entry Date: 03072017 2nd Mortgage:
Poss Buy §: No Spec Cond: None

Selling Terms: Cash, Conventional

Office Information

Agent Name:  Noel Mitchell (ID: snmitch1) Contact Phone: Additional: 314-520-3358 Office: 636-532-1922
Email Addr: ewel11864@acl com Fax: 636-532-0222

Owner Name: Gray Owner Phone: ~ 314-520-3358

Occup Name: Phone to Show: 314-520-3358 List Assoc#:

Possession: At Closing. Immediate Licensee Assist'g Seller:  Designated Agent Ad Code:

Show- Alarm System, Supra, Vacant CDOM: 6

Presentad By: Sheena MulhaV Phone: 636-532-1922

Listings as of All infermation hereln has not been verified and s not guaranteed.
10/06/2017 at 12:59 PM Copyright © 2017 MARIS. All rights reserved.



